Part Number: AE10-900MP1002
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax : (973) 772-4646
Outline Drawing:
10-900 LC Multiplexer
Electronics Parameters
Parameter TDD FM DMB TRS Tetra
(MHz) 10~45 88~108 174~216 440~470 800~900
Insertion Loss (dB max.) 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.0
Return Loss(dB min.) 15 15 15 15 15
Ripple in BW (dB max.) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
ATT.
(dB)
10~45MHz X 50 50 50 50
88~108MHz 50 X 50 50 50
174~216MHz 50 50 X 50 50
440~470MHz 50 50 50 X 50
800~900MHz 50 50 50 50 X
In/Out Impedance 50 ohm
ANT TDD FM DMB FIRE TETRA
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax : (973) 772-4646
Response Plots:
10-900 LC Multiplexer
Part Number: AE10-900MP1002